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Record Recordman
7,37 VENET-MARTIN Louis
7,50 CLARY Killian
7,94 PATTON Cléa
7,98 PASCAL Juliette
8,25 COUCHOUD Louise
8,34 NECTOUX Léonie
43 VENET-MARTIN Lucas
40 MOREAU Armance
37 CORREIA Hugo
36 CHEVROT William
35 BLERIOT Louise
33 PEDRINIS Cassandra
27 ALONZO Claudia
27 PETINARAKIS Clélie
25 CLARY Killian
25 COUCHOUD Louise
25 JANIN Mahé
25 PASCAL Juliette
24 FERREIRA Aaron
00:15,75 PATTON Cléa
00:17,57 MATIRON Alexis
00:25,17 VACHER Joan
00:25,54 NESMOZ Diégo
00:27,98 HOBEIKA Darius
7 CONESA Maélle
9 BLINE Romain
9 PETINARAKIS Clélie
10 CLARY Killian
11 CORREIA Hugo
12 BRUEL Louis
25 VENET-MARTIN Louis
17 PEDRINIS Corentin
13 JOUVENET Tristan
13 PASCAL Juliette
10 CORREIA Hugo
9 BLINE Romain
145 CLARY Killian
130 ALONZO Claudia
130 PATTON Cléa
130 VENET-MARTIN Louis




HAUTEUR
HAUTEUR
HAUTEUR

LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR
LONGUEUR

VELO TRIAL
VELO TRIAL
VELO TRIAL
VELO TRIAL
VELO TRIAL
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130
130
125

3,64
3,47
3,34
3,27
3,26

00:23,60
00:25,26
00:25,51
00:25,59
00:25,93

COUCHOUD
PASCAL
BLINE

CLARY
VENET-MARTIN
VACHER
PATTON
AGUDELO

MATIRON
PATTON
CORREIA
VENET-MARTIN
COUCHOUD

Louise
Juliette
Romain

Killian
Louis
Joan
Cléa
Camille

Alexis
Cléa
Hugo
Louis
Louise



